21
ø32 ø40 ø50 ø63 ø80 ø100
MBK RoHS
MBK
MDBK B
B
32
32

A F N
MAAL
N2×4×J
MBB1 H1
A
A'
i q er y t wu o!9!4 @1 !2!6!1 !5 @0 !3 !8 !0 !7
(mm) A AL B B1 C D E F G H H1 J MA MB MM N P S V W ZZ
32 22 19.5 46 17 32.5 12.2 30 13 13 47 6 M6 1 16 4 M10 1.25 27 1/8 84 4 6.5 135
40 30 27 52 22 38 14.2 35 13 14 51 8 M6 1 16 4 M14 1.5 27 1/4 84 4 9 139
50 35 32 65 27 46.5 19 40 14 15.5 58 11 M8 1.25 16 5 M18 1.5 31.5 1/4 94 5 10.5 156
63 35 32 75 27 56.5 19 45 14 16.5 58 11 M8 1.25 16 5 M18 1.5 31.5 3/8 94 9 12 156
80 40 37 95 32 72 23 45 20 19 72 13 M10 1.5 16 5 M22 1.5 38 3/8 114 11.5 14 190
100 40 37 114 41 89 27 55 20 19 72 16 M10 1.5 16 5 M26 1.5 38 1/2 114 17 15 190
 (mm)
32 MBK32Z PS
!4 !5 !6 !8
40 MBK40Z PS
50 MBK50Z PS
63 MBK63Z PS
80 MBK80Z PS
100 MBK100Z PS
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1

ZZ
S
69
42
RBRA
Hs
59
-X1184–10 12025
(mm)
S ZZ Hs RA RB
40 99 154 57.5 2.5 14.5
1 50st
2 50st
2 220st
200st (BMB2-040)
50 109 171 63 3.5 14.5 200st (BMB1-050)
63 109 171 69.5 0.5 14.5 200st (BMB1-063)
80 129 205 78.5 2.5 22.5 210st (BMB1-080)
100 129 205 89 1 22 210st (BMB1-100)
–10 120
40, 50, 63, 80, 100
 D-B3
Best Pneumatics 2